
P34001, P34002, P34006, P34008, P34010

1048647-4-C Questions?   Problems?   For additional assistance, please contact Kallista's Customer
Service Department at 1-888-4KALLISTA (1-888-452-5547) or FAX 1-888-272-3094.

We reserve the right to make revisions without notice in the design of products or in packaging unless this right has specifically been waived at the time the order is accepted. 

Vir Stil™ Bathroom Accessories
FEATURES
● Brass construction
● Completes the Vir Stil™ Collection

Vir Stil Towel Bar, 24"P34001-00

Description FinishesModel
AG  Brushed
           Nickel

CP  Polished
        Chrome

AD    Nickel
         Silver

LB  Bronze

Vir Stil Towel Bar, 12"P34002-00

Vir Stil Robe HookP34006-00

Vir Stil Toilet Tissue HolderP34008-00

Vir Stil Towel RingP34010-00

3-1/8”

P34001-00

24” C to C
26-3/16”

2-3/16”

3-1/8”

P34002-00

12” C to C
14-3/16”

2-3/16”

P34006-00

2-13/16”

2-1/4”2-7/16”

SPECIFIED MODEL

P34008-00

3-1/2”

5-3/4”

5-3/4” 5-3/8”

P34010-00

6-3/8”

7-1/4”

2”

2-3/16”

AG  Brushed
           Nickel

CP  Polished
        Chrome

AD    Nickel   
         Silver

LB  Bronze

AG  Brushed
           Nickel

CP  Polished
        Chrome

AD    Nickel 
         Silver

LB  Bronze

AG  Brushed
           Nickel

CP  Polished
        Chrome

AD    Nickel 
         Silver

LB  Bronze

AG  Brushed
           Nickel

CP  Polished
        Chrome

AD    Nickel 
         Silver

LB  Bronze


